
88 Hurbuns Riley 15 North Shore … +4.79 28.90
Entry: 29.43 (- 0.53)

89 Riley William 14 St Paul's Swi… +0.68 28.91
Entry: 29.14 (- 0.23)

89 Atutolu TeM… 15 Whangarei S… +0.63 28.91
Entry: 28.87 (+ 0.04)

91 Nicholson B… 15 Howick Paku… +0.70 28.93
Entry: 29.22 (- 0.29)

92 Woods Liam 16 St Paul's Swi… +0.65 28.98
Entry: 27.95 (+ 1.03)

93 Manderson … 14 Vikings Swi… +4.81 29.04
Entry: 30.62 (- 1.58)

94 Savry Yohann 15 North Cante… +0.69 29.05
Entry: 28.91 (+ 0.14)

95 Feng Andrew 13 North Shore … +0.63 29.08
Entry: 30.19 (- 1.11)

QE

96 Whitehead … 14 Aquabladz … +0.74 29.09
Entry: 29.99 (- 0.90)

97 Sugiyama T… 15 Kiwi ASC +4.32 29.12
Entry: 29.43 (- 0.31)

98 Beattie Flyn 14 Mt Maungan… +0.68 29.15
Entry: 29.04 (+ 0.11)

99 Van Biljon P… 14 Jasi Swim C… +0.76 29.21
Entry: 30.52 (- 1.31)

100 Skehan Max 14 Blenheim S… +0.67 29.23
Entry: 29.88 (- 0.65)

101 Wheeler Ryl… 14 North Cante… +0.67 29.29
Entry: 28.63 (+ 0.66)

102 Kalani Lono 14 Tasman Swi… +0.84 29.31
Entry: 29.73 (- 0.42)

103 Chilcott Bod… 14 Howick Paku… +0.64 29.38
Entry: 30.70 (- 1.32)

104 Abraham Eli 14 Whanganui … +0.67 29.46
Entry: 29.60 (- 0.14)

105 Loh Daniel 14 Howick Paku… +0.66 29.48
Entry: 30.27 (- 0.79)

106 Rankin Leon… 14 Swim Rotorua +0.66 29.49
Entry: 29.59 (- 0.10)

107 Dickison Ja… 14 Nga Tai Tuat… +0.71 29.53
Entry: 29.58 (- 0.05)

108 Skidmore S… 13 Trojans Swi… +0.68 29.55
Entry: 30.63 (- 1.08)

QE

109 Broadfoot D… 13 Pirates Swim… +0.75 29.58
Entry: 30.19 (- 0.61)

QE

110 Oliver Lockie 14 Greymouth A… +0.73 29.61
Entry: 29.48 (+ 0.13)

111 Sun Michael 13 United Swim… +0.62 29.64
Entry: 30.74 (- 1.10)

QE

112 Exon Josh 14 Wharenui Sw… +0.68 29.66
Entry: 29.58 (+ 0.08)

113 Elliott Grays… 14 Hamilton Aq… +0.65 29.69
Entry: 30.40 (- 0.71)

114 Ellis Mitchell 14 Liz van Welie… +0.72 29.72
Entry: 29.82 (- 0.10)

115 Hollands Za… 13 Bluff Swimm… +0.66 29.94
Entry: 30.59 (- 0.65)

QE

116 Tian Donald 13 Coast Swim… +0.65 29.98
Entry: 30.48 (- 0.50)

QE

117 Yoon Jethrow 13 Phoenix Aqu… +0.63 30.03
Entry: 29.86 (+ 0.17)

QE

118 Copocean A… 14 St Paul's Swi… +0.65 30.14
Entry: 30.36 (- 0.22)

119 Sandford Al… 13 Coast Swim… +0.70 30.17
Entry: 31.34 (- 1.17)

QE

120 Wilde Sam 14 Coast Swim… +0.70 30.31
Entry: 30.17 (+ 0.14)

121 Jung-Ishida… 14 Swim Rotorua +0.74 30.34
Entry: 30.46 (- 0.12)



122 Segers Seb 13 United Swim… +0.75 30.46
Entry: 30.41 (+ 0.05)

123 Rust Jack 14 Stratford Am… +0.65 30.50
Entry: 29.11 (+ 1.39)

124 Xiong Bryan 13 Phoenix Aqu… +0.69 30.52
Entry: 31.64 (- 1.12)

125 McFarlane … 14 Neptune Swi… +0.72 30.66
Entry: 30.34 (+ 0.32)

126 Zhu Jack 14 United Swim… +0.63 30.74
Entry: 30.44 (+ 0.30)

127 Phillips Arian 13 Coast Swim… +0.55 30.75
Entry: 31.80 (- 1.05)

128 Narayan Ari 13 Hamilton Aq… +0.67 30.82
Entry: 31.62 (- 0.80)

129 Thomas Felix 14 Porirua City … +0.70 30.93
Entry: 30.43 (+ 0.50)

130 Ropati Benji 13 Palmerston … +0.75 31.01
Entry: 31.67 (- 0.66)

131 Worthington… 14 Heretaunga … +0.66 31.25
Entry: 30.41 (+ 0.84)

132 Pocock Sol… 14 Phoenix Aqu… +0.66 31.45
Entry: 30.70 (+ 0.75)

133 Edwards Ha… 13 Tawa Swim… +0.66 31.67
Entry: 31.96 (- 0.29)


